
Teams HCP 2024 1 gm 2 gms 3 gms Actual HCP Total Prize(s)
Bipolar Roller
Deidri Hines 178 201 181 560 75 635 $325.00
Debra Shearer 138 152 160 450 66 516 $325.00
Cherish Lewis 188 131 202 521 69 590 $325.00
Andrea Zuchegno 192 212 162 566 45 611 $325.00
Sarah Gagliano 244 179 195 618 21 639 $325.00

940 875 900 2715 276 2991
That Dang Ten Pin!!
Kasmine Burford 147 150 162 459 117 576 $160.00
Cindy Latella 160 140 171 471 117 588 $160.00
Christina Ruberry 185 139 166 490 69 559 $160.00
Vilma Gonzalez 169 153 180 502 69 571 $160.00
Kimberly Wroldsen 246 215 201 662 21 683 $160.00

907 797 880 2584 393 2977
Bowling Queens
Kimberly Scull 104 158 179 441 90 531 $75.00
Patricia Hoyt 120 156 122 398 153 551 $75.00
Laura Maciel 154 166 150 470 72 542 $75.00
Jerrica Blake 189 192 191 572 0 572 $75.00
Melchora Perdichizzi 206 192 193 591 33 624 $75.00

773 864 835 2472 348 2820
C.C.D.
Tina Wimberley 166 167 126 459 45 504 $35.00
Jackie Burton 100 137 146 383 135 518 $35.00
Raulene Hendee 177 182 150 509 96 605 $35.00
Dawauna Hall-Walker 178 185 150 513 81 594 $35.00
Jada Clark 218 107 183 508 75 583 $35.00

839 778 755 2372 432 2804
Always Fun Forever
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 134 204 163 501 102 603
Linda McKay 116 103 133 352 159 511
Susan Bachtel 125 126 172 423 78 501
Ramona Duncan 146 154 167 467 102 569
Jennifer Kutcka 197 178 152 527 60 587

718 765 787 2270 501 2771
Strike Force
Joanne Galbo 149 149 156 454 132 586
Viola Schankin 180 123 162 465 165 630
Rhoda Nichols 0 67 101 168 177 345
Fredonia Miller 163 139 161 463 159 622
Deborah Petersmarck 177 148 145 470 72 542

669 626 725 2020 705 2725
WSAD Gals
Deborah Furgat 136 160 155 451 105 556
Teresa Sinks 166 178 139 483 90 573

Handicap



Eileen Rozborski 145 140 116 401 105 506
Mary Ann Weiner 157 160 159 476 90 566
Roberta Dickerson 136 151 147 434 75 509

740 789 716 2245 465 2710
That's How We Roll
Kimberly Cutforth 131 152 159 442 96 538
Brooke McElhattan 97 130 118 345 177 522
Shelley Bible 93 97 98 288 138 426
Terri Cutforth 163 156 150 469 165 634
Keri Jo Cramer 120 129 161 410 147 557

604 664 686 1954 723 2677
Misfits
Micki Lewis 99 134 134 367 123 490
Virgina Lawless 108 108 108 324 177 501
Sheila Hajduk 161 185 156 502 75 577
Fay Garvin 155 119 126 400 105 505
Angie Jo Mounts 142 164 167 473 105 578

665 710 691 2066 585 2651
Gimme an X
Blanca Machak 98 80 124 302 171 473
Lucy Mack 118 113 144 375 147 522
Angela Jantz 112 112 186 410 132 542
Debbie Emery 124 139 104 367 156 523
Marian Ordinario 201 127 142 470 108 578

653 571 700 1924 714 2638
Wicked Pins
Amy Ellis 108 141 112 361 177 538
Cat Estes 125 113 156 394 159 553
Juanita Munoz 141 119 122 382 135 517
Misty Burdine 138 156 141 435 108 543
Bonnie Conner 128 145 126 399 81 480

640 674 657 1971 660 2631
Spring Flings
Frances Kinney 121 122 116 359 141 500
Penni-Jean Smith 112 155 127 394 138 532
Lori Woomer 89 67 104 260 177 437
Landis Brightman 160 133 113 406 147 553
Thia Simmons 130 112 108 350 150 500

612 589 568 1769 753 2522



Teams Actual 2024 1 gm 2 gms 3 gms Actual Prize(s)
Bipolar Roller
Deidri Hines 178 201 181 560 $25.00
Debra Shearer 138 152 160 450 $25.00
Cherish Lewis 188 131 202 521 $25.00
Andrea Zuchegno 192 212 162 566 $25.00
Sarah Gagliano 244 179 195 618 $25.00

940 875 900 2715
That Dang Ten Pin!!
Kasmine Burford 147 150 162 459 $10.00
Cindy Latella 160 140 171 471 $10.00
Christina Ruberry 185 139 166 490 $10.00
Vilma Gonzalez 169 153 180 502 $10.00
Kimberly Wroldsen 246 215 201 662 $10.00

907 797 880 2584
Bowling Queens
Kimberly Scull 104 158 179 441
Patricia Hoyt 120 156 122 398
Laura Maciel 154 166 150 470
Jerrice Blake 189 192 191 572
Melchora Perdichizzi 206 192 193 591

773 864 835 2472
C.C.D. Gals
Tina Wimberley 166 167 126 459
Jackie Burton 100 137 146 383
Raulene Hendee 177 182 150 509
Dawauna Hall-Walker 178 185 150 513
Jada Clark 218 107 183 508

839 778 755 2372
Always Fun Forever
Carol Nemecek-Kowlaski 134 204 163 501
Linda Mc Kay 116 103 133 352
Susan Bachtel 125 126 172 423
Ramona Duncan 146 154 167 467
Jennifer Kutcka 197 178 152 527

718 765 787 2270
WSAD Gals
Deborah Furgat 136 160 155 451
Teresa Sinks 166 178 139 483
Eileen Rozborski 145 140 116 401
MaryAnn Weiner 157 160 159 476
Roberta Dickerson 136 151 147 434

740 789 716 2245
Misfits
Micki Lewis 99 134 134 367
Virgin Lawless 108 108 108 324

ACTUAL



Sheila Hajduk 161 185 156 502
Fay Garvin 155 119 126 400
Angie Jo Mounts 142 164 167 473

665 710 691 2066
Strike Force
Joanne Galbo 149 149 156 454
Viola Schankin 180 123 162 465
Rohoda Nichols 0 67 101 168
Fredonia Miller 163 139 161 463
Deborah Petersmarck 177 148 145 470

669 626 725 2020
Wicked Pins
Amy Ellis 108 141 112 361
Cat Estes 125 113 156 394
Juanita Munoz 141 119 122 382
Misty Burdine 138 156 141 435
Bonnie Conner 128 145 126 399

640 674 657 1971
That's How We Roll
Kimberly Cutforth 131 152 159 442
Brooke McElhattan 97 130 118 345
Shelley Bible 93 97 98 288
Terri Cutforth 163 156 150 469
Keri Jo Cramer 120 129 161 410

604 664 686 1954
Gimme an X
Blanca Machak 98 80 124 302
Lucy Mack 118 113 144 375
Angela Jantz 112 112 186 410
Debbie Emery 124 139 104 367
Marian Ordinario 201 127 142 470

653 571 700 1924
Spring Flings 
Frances Kinney 121 122 116 359
Penni-Jean Smith 112 155 127 394
Lori Woomer 89 67 104 260
Landis Brightman 160 133 113 406
Thia Simmons 130 112 108 350

612 589 568 1769


